REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESG
HOUSING -  Two-piece housing is constructed from aluminum.  Corners are �nished to
produce a clean, sharp appearance and increased housing strength.
DOOR FRAME -  A one-piece formed aluminum door frame.  Two captive stainless steel
machine screws secure the lens frame assembly to the housing while allowing easy access
without loose hardware.
LENS / GASKET -  Available in clear tempered glass, dropped prismatic acrylic, or C73

Mounting
G GARAGE LIGHTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
70W
100W
150W
175W
70W
100W
150W
175W
V - Vertical
H - Horizontal
FG - Flat Clear
          Tempered
          Glass
DA - Dropped
          Prismatic
          Acrylic
73 - C73 di�used
         Flat Tempered
         Glass
DA - Dropped
          Prismatic
          Acrylic
73 - C73 di�used
         Flat Tempered
         Glass
GDM -
Direct Mount
GYS -
Yoke Small
12” - 18”
GYL -
Yoke Large
18” - 24”
GHB -
Hinged Box
GST -
Stem Mount
ORDER:
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide (175 watt)
CMH - Ceramic Metal
               Halide (150 watt)
MH - Metal Halide
           (100 watt)1
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium (70, 100,
             150 watt)
PSMH - Pulse Start Metal
                 Halide (175 watt)
CMH - Ceramic Metal
               Halide (150 watt)
HPS - High Pressure
             Sodium (70, 100,
             150 watt
WLS-GDM
SERIES          DISTRIBUTION     WATTAGE              SOURCE*                      LENS            ORIENTATION           VOLTAGE                    FINISH                      OPTIONS
                              LAMP                     LIGHT                                                      LAMP                     LINE                    LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Available in GDM-Direct Mount only.
2 - Tamper Proof Screwdriver must be ordered separately.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
  GDM           5            175          PSMH              F               V              MT              BRZ            NO / NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 6/09
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus